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concurs

Cod co■ umbof主 ■
Lat i tudttne

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas Ml

01.Concurs

00001 746296

21.05.22
21.05。 22

Loc lansare :

Cofumbofil
Longitudine

: ANGHEL OVIDIU

20115:45  GPS
20:15:45 +000
20:15:45Sincronizare z 21 .05-22

Por. imbarcati: 09'1
― ― ―
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Nom Serie inel Imbarcare
Data Ora
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
041
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032

GUT
GUT
ALB
GUT
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
GUT
GUT
GSF
GSF
CUC
BLT
ALB
GUT
GUT
ALB
ALB
GSF
GUT
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
GUT
ALB
ALB
ALB
NSF
CUC
ALB

16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20

12
20
30
54
04
13
20
28
36
44
50
54
00
05
11

24
32
44
50
57
03
10
16
22
29
39
47
54
04
18
24
32

R0   19  224558   F
R0   20   26233   F
R0   20   26225   F
R0   21   70492   F
R0   20   26273   F

R0   20
R0   20
R0   20
R0   20

R0   20
R0   21

R0   20
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21

R0   21
R0   21

26236  M
26258   M
26283   M
26209  F

26305  F
70425  F

70447   1VI
70448   M

DAB7A942
DA351144
DA351l A4
DA351l EB
DA3511 8B
DA3511 21
DA351 4Cl
DAD3F92F
DA351lB5
DA351 23A
DA05A9C4
DA351 38B
DA1 31 F41
DA3511 8F
DA351 273
DA35114F
DA351 0ED
DA1 31 E31
DA79A7F3
DA08Cl Bl
DA264C98
DAD3F982
DA905CDl
DA08BFBC
DAB7B51 8
DA351 23B
DA264B77
DA131 D22
DA08C351
DA8F7AOB
DA351 4BC
DA3512A5

21.05 20:

21.05 20
21_05 20
21.05 20
24.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21_05 20

21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
24.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20

011
016
023
004
085
010
007
069
022
027
041
025
057
079
021
100
006
065
075
033
088
048
049
099
062
092
098
017
053
082
090
096

R0   20   26288   F
R0   21   70463   F
R0   19  224496   F
R0   20   26272   F
R0   18 4043188   M

26224   1vI
70480   1vl
70509   M
70405   1Vl

R0   19  224598   M

R0   18 4043142   M
R0   21   70474   M
R0   20 2004351   M
R0   18 4043139   M
R0   20   26262   M
R0   21   70455   M
R0   19  224506   M
R0   20 2003194   M
R0   18 4043111
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3oncurs : 0"1 .Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil: 00001 746296
Lattttudine    :

Col-umbof i1
Longitudine

21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20

: ANGHEL OVIDIU

Por. imbarcati: 091
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Nom Serie inel fmbarcare
Data Ora

Observ.
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leas Atomic
Seas M1

Sincroni zare

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

― ― ― 十
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21.05.22 20:15:45 GPS
21.05.22 20:15145 +000
21.05.22 20:15:45

|:¥l° 1廿:il:]l
P晏

5き¥S2S31::]

033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

ALB
GUT
GUT
ALB
ALB
GUT
GUT
ALB
ALB
GUT
CUC
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
NEG
GUT
GUT
ALB
GUT
GUT
GUT
CUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALB
GUT
GUT

20
20
20
20
21
21

21
21
21

21

21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24

20   26285
19  224585
20   26323
20   26270
19  224545
20   26238
20   26246
19    7367
20   26201
21   70506
21   70424
21   70459
21   70404
21   70475
21   70456
21 2026756
21   70445
21   70527
21   70485
24   70489
21   70432
20   26214
19  224513
18 4043118
19  224498
20 2004350
20   26264
20   26226
20   26269
20   26318
19  224666
21   70416

DA351 280
DA08C1 2E
DAD3F8BB
DA1 53CF6
DAF7B96D
DA9BE4BA
DA35145C
DA351 235
DA264B3F
DA08BEB2
DA905DOD
DA1 5372A
DA1 53530
DA1 53D50
DA08C1 54
DA1 53DD5
DAD3F8DF
DA264B57
DA08C01 D
DA1 53B66
DA1 536EE
DA351 2ED
DA351l CA
DA351 220
DA351 2EF
DA351l FB
DA351499
DA351 309
DA351l AD
DA351 250
DA351 0EO
DAB7B577

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
十 一 ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
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38
44
52
59
06
14
20
27
37
48
54
01
07
15
22
28
34
40
48
55
03
19
25
31

37
43
50
55
01
08
14
:21

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
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024
086
030
020
084
012
014
001
002
074
040
055
032
063
054
094
046
078
067
068
042
005
083
097
080
091
018
008
019
029
089
036
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Concurs

Cod columbofi■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas Ml
sincron■ zare

01.Concurs

00001 746296

21.05。 22 20:15:45 GPS
21.05.22 20:15:45 +000
21.05.22 20115:45

Loc lansare :

Columbofil
Longitudine

: ANGHEL OVIDIU

:¥き

゛
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Nttm Serie lnel
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Pariu lcoalobserv.

KPSrs2s3 | ror 
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-+- - -+- -
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091

GUT
GUT
NEG
ALB
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALB
ALB
GUT
ALB
ASF
ASF
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB
ALB

24:
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27

27
43
49
58
04
11
17
22
28
35
40
47
52
58
10
18
25
30
35
40
46
52
58
03
08
16
24

R0   19  224593

R0   20
R0   20
R0   21
R0   20
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21

R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   20

R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21

R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21

26309  F
26290  F
70414  F
26255   F
70472  F
70521   F
70453   F
70479   F

70403  F
70498   F
70500  F
70451   F
70436  F
26239  F

70443  F
70466  F
70421   F
7048η    F
70494   F
70450  F

70462  F
70418  F
70513  F
70502  F

DA351 2BD
DA3511 79
DA264CCC
DAD3F75B
DA08C69c
DAB7AD4E
DAD3F81 2
DA08C444
DA3511 97
DA08C009
DAF7B4F0
DA264BB9
DA555297
DA264684
DA351 4B6
DA351 394
DAD3F91 A
DA3EB17B
DA153E4C
DA2649F5
DA1 53AC6
DAB7B432
DA264990
DA08C5A3
DA9F81 0B
DAC20E92
DAB7AE94

21.05 20:
21.05 20:
21.05 20:

21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21_05 20
21.05 20

21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20
21.05 20

028
026
034
015
061
077
052
064
087
031
071
072
051
043
013
081
045
058
038
066
070
050
003
056
037
076
073

R0   19  224503   F

R0   20   26202   F

Semnaturi

ζ76/ル″
′

こ′し́ t‐/たノ

c。鵞■静t識

〃
仏
′

: 112960
1 800027η E
Pagttna :003

Versir"rne SW

Antena Club

Crescator

4
4
Cod
89041
==>

Comisia control

concurs    : 024896
64 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZING一 Ml <

Serie ceas
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